Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriella Meyer - (1371366) - Chelmsford City SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

9:51.91
10:27.50
10:27.96
12:19.91
13:25.66

Swims in Date Order

Time

9:51.91
10:27.50
10:27.96
12:19.91
13:25.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524
440
439
268
208

WA Pts

524
440
439
268
208

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

19/03/24
09/10/22
30/09/21
09/06/19
17/06/18

Date

19/03/24
09/10/22
30/09/21
09/06/19
17/06/18

Meet
Chelmsford City Club Champs 2024 800m & 1500m
Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022
Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
WDSC Summer Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018

Meet
Chelmsford City Club Champs 2024 800m & 1500m
Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022
Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
WDSC Summer Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018

Venue

Chelmsford City
Riverside
Chelmsford
Witham LC

Witham

Venue

Chelmsford City
Riverside
Chelmsford
Witham LC

Witham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 4
Witham Dolph 4

4

Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 4
Witham Dolph 4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



