Gabriella Meyer - (1371366) - Chelmsford City SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:51.91	524	Н	19/03/24	Chelmsford City Club Champs 2024 800m & 1500m	Chelmsford City	Chelmsford	3
10:27.50	440	Н	09/10/22	Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022	Riverside	Chelmsford	4
10:27.96	439	Н	30/09/21	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
12:19.91	268	F	09/06/19	WDSC Summer Champs 2019	Witham LC	Witham Dolph	4
13:25.66	208	F	17/06/18	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018	Witham		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:51.91	524	Н	19/03/24	Chelmsford City Club Champs 2024 800m & 1500m	Chelmsford City	Chelmsford	3
10:27.50	440	Н	09/10/22	Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022	Riverside	Chelmsford	4
10:27.96	439	Н	30/09/21	Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
12:19.91	268	F	09/06/19	WDSC Summer Champs 2019	Witham LC	Witham Dolph	4
13:25.66	208	F	17/06/18	Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018	Witham		4